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PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION {3 -I>1-}

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

The undersignad, | owner(s) of the properiy siluste in Baltimore and which
described in the descripton and plat attached herelo and made a Mmﬂmm
Special Exception under the Banm Law and Zoning ﬂllﬂllﬂﬂlp:'uﬂl]lllli‘l County, u-ﬂrﬂ.

herein described property for ____. mtmml-:.u!ﬂt ““:d..--------......

........................ <memmm--l¥ertining steucturelsign) .. oo _______________
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I, or we, agree {o expenses of above ial Exception advertising, posting,
of this ﬂmtﬂh%whmﬂmmhmﬂphﬁhmm:ﬁuﬂﬂﬂh-
and

';f
i

of Bal mmuﬂuﬂdmtmmthnlnghrtwmm.
I/'We do

(Type ar Print Name) -
Et_:l:ﬂl‘l, Marylacd 31211
Clty and State e s T Signatare  TTTTTEmeyeees I
Attornzy for Pelitioner: ’ .
....... Ve e S ---.h--ﬁu-ﬁmmm---ﬂ-m |
......................................... - ceee---_Baltimore, Marylaud 2 ———
Signature City and State bt
__________________________________________ Name, address and phooe number of owner,
Address tract purchaser or representadve hlh—lm_-
 Cityand State | TTTTITTTTT o Name T TTTTRmmmemees
Attorney’s T lephone No.: ___________.______ i e e e B R
Adviress
ORDERED By The Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ... ___ 218t
of ____2 September + 1982 that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as

required by the Zoning Law of Baltimora County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
out Ballimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
Commissioner of Baltimore County in Room 108, County Office Bullding in Tows:n, Baltimore

Mr. Commisioner;

.:"..—’:1.__‘: W

PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION:
SW/'S of Rossville Blvd,, 405"
S of Raca Rd,, 15th District , OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

WAYNE 5''LLIVAN, Petitioner

ORDER TO ENTER APPEARANCE

Case No, 83-127-X

rririaii

i

i oL T SR T L

Pursuant to the authority conmined in Section 524.1 of the Ballimore County
Charter, | heraby enter my oppearance in this proceeding. You are requested to
nctify me of ony hearing dabe or dates which may be now or hersafter designated

therefor, and of the passage of any preliminary or final Order in connection therewith,
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; I-NW Key Sheet
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October 19, 1382

Mr. william E. Hammond
Zoning Commissioner

County Office Builaing
Towsor, Marylan 21204

Re: Item 850 (198.-19&3)
Properiy OwWner: Way:na Sullivan
S5/WS Rosville Blwd. 405" §. of Race Rd.
Acreg: 1. X 30 Distriect: 1Skh

Dear Mr. Hammond :

The following comments are furnished in regard to the plal submitted to
thic office for review by the Zoring Advisory Committee {n connection with the

subject item.
Genoral:

Baltimore County hicghway and .stility i=prove=ents are not d.rectly
wnvolved,

Development of this property through stripping, grading and stabllization
could result in a sediment pollution problem, damaging private and public holdings
Gownstrearm of the propertv. A grading pernit is, therefore, necessary f[or all
grading, including the stripping of top soil.

Toe Peuitioner must provide necessa 'y drainage facilities ftempor.:y or
permanent) to prevent creating any nuisances ur damages to ac "acent properties,
enpecially by the concentration of surface waters. Corcectica of any problem
which may result, due to improper grading or improper installation of Jdrainage
facilities, would bHe the full responribility of the Petitioner.

This proparty is located in the 100-year flood plain of Stemmers Run,

This office has no further comment in regard t. the plsn submittea for
Zoning Adviscry Committes ~eview in connection with this Item 50 [1962-1943).

Very truly yours,
]
(ol c Wity Cotf
A. « P.E.4 Chief
Bureau of Public Secvices
RAMERM :FWR:BS

cc: Jack Wimbley

___________

Peter Max Zimmeiman
Deputy People's Counsel

BEFORE THE ZONING COMMISSIOMNER

o, W e a0

John W, Hession, I

Peopla's Counsel for Baltim-re County
Rena 229, Court House
Towson, Maryland 21204

494-2188

| HEREBY CERTIFY that on this Bth day of Movember, 1982, o copy of the
furegoing Order was moiled to Mr, Wayne Sullivan, 7318 Golden Ring Rood,
Baltimore, Maryland 21221, Patitioner; ond Foster and Kleiser, 3001 Remington

Avenve, Baltimore, Marylond 21211, Coniract Lessee.
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John W. Hession, Il

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

-------------------------

The Baltirore County Depaxtman. of Health has Teviewed
the following zc .irg variance iteme, a2d has ro epecific comments

regurding eame:
Item #22

Item #12
Ttem #LL
Iten #L3
Ttem #49

Ttenm §50)

Item #52
Item #55
Item §S6
Tten #S8
Item #59
Item #50
Iten #61
Iten #63
Item #6l
Item #G7
Item #68
Item #70
Item #71
Item §72
Item #75

William E, Hammond, Zoning Commissicnar
Planning snd Zondng = Date.___ Ootober 26, ]

Slmon B. & Esther P, Walner
James R. % Cao2ile Myrick
Joseph H, Seipp, I.D.S.
Harbart 5.W, & kary V. Basler
Donald Ellie

sayne Sullivan

Cuality House, Ine.

Roy & Margaret Bolyar

Earl R. & Janice C. Jackeon, Jr.
Faul Goodran

Dorothy Haines

Margaret Emala, et al
Primc & El'‘sa A. China

Chrysisr Overneas Capltal Corp.
Daniel A. & Jacioe B. Agoutino
Francie W. & Victoria A. Rippel
s C. & Elizabeth Poiing

Sarah & Martin Lazarus, L.P.T,
Rorgoe Vanderander :
Jean G, Young, et al

calmut G. & Y « Ha
dd=

Ian J. Forrest, Director

BUREAU CF ENVIROIMENTAL SERVICES

JE fmb fem

|'-r_-| =3

=rsse | FIRE DEPARTMENT
3 Jﬁ TOWSON MARYLAND 21204

623130

HEmMCEF Feptesber "9, 1987

fﬁ‘#.#‘-ﬁ BALTIMORE COUMTY
N
FaL

CHIEF

Nr, Wiliism Masmand

Soning Commiszianer

Office of Planning and Zoning
Baltimore County Office Building
Towsan, Maryland 21204

Attention: Nick Compodari, Chairman
Zoning Plans Advisory Cormiteee

FE: Prop=ity Owner: Wayne Sullivan
Location: SW/S Posaville Blvd. 405" S_ of Race Ko ad
Iter No.: 50 Zoning Agenda: Meeting of September 21, 1987

Gentd esmin ¢

Fursuant to jour request, the referenced property has been surveyed by this
Bureau an! the comments brlow marked with an "!* are applicable and regul fed
to de corrected or incorporated into the firal plans for the property

f} 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced projerty are required and shall ke
located ac intervals or feet along an approved road in

accordance with Baltirore County Standards as published by the
Department of Public Works.

f ! 2. A recond means of vehicle acoegs is required for the sitce,

() 3. The vahicle dead end condition shown at

EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the "ire Dejartment,

f} 4. The site shall be made t~ comply with all applicable parts of the
Fire Prevention Code prior to occupancy or beginning of cperation.

{1 5. The buildings and ctructurvs existine or proposed on the site shall

camply with all applicable reguiresents of the National Fire Protection
Association Standard No. 101 "Life afecy Code®, 1376 Edition prior

Lo occurancy.
f )} 6. Site plans are approved, as drawn.

X7 7. The Fire Frevantion Bureau has no comments, 4t th.s time.

I . 2 Noted and
FEVIEWER: ~* e :E-if{z, Joi-fs  Approwed: W
P.I:_r:ﬁ_m s Fire Freventicn Bu

Special Iﬂlﬂﬂﬂﬂ; Division

COUNTY OFFICT BLDG. 7318 Golden Ring Road

111 W, Chesapssake Ave,

Towson, Waryland TlIoa Bﬂltiﬂﬂ. H.-I?'lﬂ.ﬂd 21221
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BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

|

dovember 19, 1982

_—

Mr. Wayne Sulliva-.

b |

_?‘? ,‘jg:- i,

gla‘u
ot REt Case #82-127-X (Ttem No. 0) et
Sicholss B. posscdari Petitioner-Wayme Sullican e
A Special Exception Petition i
Dear Mr, Su.livan: :";
MEMAE g T s %
e ning Plans Advisory Comaittee has reviewed the plans (=1
:'w:n-r:na submitted with the above referenced petition. The fnllnuiﬁg comments E—
R are not intended to indicate the appropriatencss of the zoning action o
Traffic Emginessing requeated, but to aspure that all parties a:9 nade aware of plana or S
SEate PosdEs oSS Lan: o problema with TR to the dmlup:unt Pll.l'l.ﬂ that oay have a h‘“—l‘i'ﬂ.ﬁ 5
T or. this case. T.e Director of Planning may file a written epurt with b
Erem Broveniies the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations as to tha guttarility of E_
the requested zoning. e
Healt™ frhiitmenk 1:_
Ft qect Planhing A gimilar hearing {cﬂﬂﬂ ﬂz"lﬂ'}*’.} wis granted to mit an sutdoor :r
N T Ppe it advertising sign on the sane pide of Rossville Euulnvm;ﬂmth ol the i'*
T subject site., As I indicated in my previous conversaticn with Mr. Walker u
ard of Education of Foster and Kleiser, the signs will be located at least 1000 fest apart, ﬁ
TamERY ASinImtrarims and the hﬂiﬁt of the pmpnaﬂd glign will comply with Section L13.54 ol i,
T the regulaticons. N
InvwE lopsshe #':
Enclosed are all comments pubmitted from the members of ths e
Comittese at this time that offer or request information on your R
petiiicn, If similar comzents from the remaining members are raceived, ko
I will forward them to you. Otherwlse, any comment that is not B
inforoative will be placed in the hearing file, This petition was o
accepted for filing on the date of the enclosed filing certificate i
and a hearing scheduled accordingly, o

o5

i)

Very truly yours,
Leidtan B Lot

£ s
NICHOLAS B. CO:™MODARI
Chairman
Zoning Plana Advisory Copmittes
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Encloouren

gt PFugter & Klaiger
3001 Remington Avenue
Baltizore, Maryl-nd 2121:

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOQOLS

Rooert ¥ Dunel. Suptntendent

Towsan, Marylard - 21704

Date; Setpember 15, 1987

- Mr. Wiilia= E. Hammond
Lonirg Commissioner
Baltimore County Office Building
1111 West Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Marylan' 21204

L.A.C. Meeting of: “eptember 21, 1987

RE: ltem No: 47, 4B, 49, (50 51. 52
b "Gperty Owner: -t ’
Lo—at forn:

Present Zonfne:
Froposed Zoning:

Districe:
No. Acres:

Dear Mr. ilammond:

All of the above have no bearing on student population,

Very truly ruﬁ

U Tt et
Wm. Nick Petrovich, Assistant
Departaent of Planning

WNP/bp
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Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on the Petition and It
Sppearing that by reasom of the requirements of Section 5021 of the Baltimore County Zoning
Regulatiomn: having been met; the health, safety, and general welfare of

the community not belng adversely af"ected; and in coempliance with the

findings of the Circuit Court for Baltimore County-in l'etromedia, Inc.

V. Baltizore County, Maryland, et al, In Equity, Dnckevr 142, Folio 255,

Case Nc. 103157 (Rainre, C.d.), the special exception should be granted.
Therefore, IT IS ORDERED by the Caputy Zoning Commissioner of Balti-

more County, thia -, Edﬁé: day of December, 1982, that the Petition

-or Special Exception for a 12' x 2,' double-faced iliuminated outdoor

advertising structure, in accordance with the site plan liled herein,

is hereby GRANTED, from and after the date of this Order, subject, how-

ever, to the rnl{quing_reabrictiuna:

1. Compliance with Sectlicn 413.5 of the Paltimors
County Zoniug Regulations.

2. Approval of the aforementioned si:.e plan by the
Department of Public Yorks and the Office of
Planning and Zoning.

ssiofer of

oy
(]

Mr. William E. Hammond

Zoning Cormismiomar

Hoom 109, County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

BEE: Casa No.
Building Permit Application No.
Elaoction District

Dear Mr. Hammond gﬂr%

We, the undersigned, being the owner of the above mentioned
property and the app.icant for the above referenced building nermit,
do kereby acknowledge that we are fully aware of your Order being
auhject to a thirty (32) day sppeal period, but wish to go ahesd
with the permit application prior to the expiration of said appsal
period.

We hereby relieve our builder, Baltimore County, Maryland, and
you from any liability or responsibility for sany conssqusnces which
might arise during the appeal period.

.-::-#’? ?* /1 i/l"" %
VEHibec M

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORREISPOMNDENCE

William E. Hammond
7o__Ioning Coumissioner

A S -

Morman E. Gerber

rrou___Director of Planning and Zonina

Zoning Petition No. B81-177-X
BONRE vt R

There are no comprehensive planning factors requirine comment on
this petition,

Horman E. ferter
Nirector of Plannino and 7onino

HEG:JGH: me

Mr., Wayns Sullivan
7318 Golden Ring Road
Baltirars, Waryiessd 211221

NOTICE OF HEARINGOG

Re: Politien for Spaeial Excaption
SW/8 of Rosaville Bivd., 405" § of Race Rd,
Case #83-' 7-X Bem #50

TIME: 30 A, M,

s TE: _ Thursday, Decomber 1, 1982

PLACE: Room 106, County Office Build ng, 111 West

Chesapeake Avenue, Towson, Maryland

ec: Fostor and Klslser s/0 Wm. Walkes
381 Nosslwgiae Avoass

wf—f"’
' 107997

™.

NG COMMISSIONER OF
LTIMORE COUNTY

BALTIMORE COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

TOWSON
%54 MARYLAND 21204

STEPHEN E COLL
DRECTCA th

December 13, 1982

Me, William Hammond
Zoning Commissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Zoning Advisory Commitiee Heeting of September 21, 1987
Dear Hr. Hammond :

The Deparctgmat of Traf
ltems numbers, 431.3-5"' N 51.”.: Engineering has no comments for

u_g’;-r: r-{‘;ﬁ é:: 'f’.')/

B ey il

Michael C. Flanlgan 5
Traffic Englreering Associate [

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

BEGINNIAG AT A POINT LOCATED ON THE S0UTHW'.ST SIDE OF ROSSVILLE BOULEVARD
(70 "LET WIDE)AND' 405 FEE1 SOUTY OF RACE RCAL{eD FEET WilE),60 FEET FROM
THE CENTERLINE OF POSSVILLE BOULEVARD AN THEMCE RUNLING THE FOLLOWING
TOURSES AND DISTANCES 1) 50UTHWESTERLY A DISTANCE OF 30 FEET TO A Mulnsig,
THENCE 2)SOUTHE~STERLY A DISTANCE OF 15 FEET TO A POINT, THENCE )
MITHEASTERLY A DISTANCE OF 30 FEET TO A POINT, THENCE 4 )NOKTIWESTERLY A
DISTANCE GF 15 FEET TO THE BEGINNING POINT,

2 DALTIMORE COUNTY
OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
494-1333

WILLIAM E HAMMOND
JONING COMMISSIONER

Foster and Kiglsor
:“ﬁlhm

Roomingbon Soemmn
Balilmsws,

Dear Arn

This is to advise you that §47. 77 is due for advertising and posting
of the above property.

Please make the check payable tc Baltimore County, Maryland, and re.nit
to Arlene Januar,, Zoning Office, Room 113, County Office Buildirng, Towson,
Maryland 21204, before the hearing. e — =

-

Very truly yours, 4 i

;éﬁgﬁg ,Jiiﬁff /
S s A S

WILLIAM E. HAMMOND

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND . 113015
OFFICE OF FINANCE - REVENUE DIVIRION -7
MISCELLANEOUS GASH RECEIPT

oare_ L d-Fa , coumy_K -0/~ /5000

—— — e e min iR T

AMOUNT """F 7 -??
h -
FER W—w 1 : ‘ X _L .

B OiNesecankT]Tin S024A

WALIDATION DR BIONATURNE OF CARMIEN

FETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEFTION

'5th Election District

LONINC, Fetitton for Special Exception

LOCATION: Zouthwest Side of Rossvi'le Blvd., 405 ft. South of Race Road

CATE & TIME: Thursday, December 2, 482 ap 9:10 A, M

FUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 W, Chesaprake

Avenue, Towson, Meryland

The Zoning Commissioner of Paltimore County, by authority of the ~ouning Act and
Regulations f Baltimore County, wi'l hold a public hearing:

Petition for Szecial Exception for one double-faced (12" x 25')
illuminated outdoor advertising stracture (sign}

All that parcel ot land in the Fiftee-:th Diatrict of Baltimore County

Being the property of Wayne Sullivan, as sh
Department, s shown on plat plan filed with the Zoning

Hearing Date: Thursday, December 2, 1982 t 9:30 A, M,

Public Hearing: Room 106, County Office Buildj
Towaon Maryland g4 ng, +11 W, Chesapeake Avenue,

BY ORDER OF

WILLIAM E, HAMMOND

ZONING COMMISSIONER

OF BALTIMORE mOUNTY




BALTIMORE COUNTY
OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING
mdMWLAHD 21204

Drecember 28, 1982

Mr. Wayne Sullivan
7338 Gelien Ring Road
Baltir.ore, Maryland 21221

RE: Petition for Special Exception
SW/5 of Roasville Blvd., 405"

S of Race Rd. = 15tl Election
District

Wayne Sullivan - Petitioner
NO. Bi=12T=X (Itam No. 50)

Dear Mr. Sul!l'van:

I have thir date passed my Order in the abeve captioned matter in
accordance with the attached.

| -

.

. LEL < Crive
ry truly yours,

mh-ﬂﬁf f‘ﬂ “E} - : : '{_ - Lol ,f"
N M.E. JUNG N\ . . |

L

eputy Zoning Commisaioner

JMHJI fme

. - : ' _ " ) Fpﬂﬂ;'lf‘- —_—
- i ".:- _. M Fl.-l-"’

Attachments o Middia River, B4, 19 . 4

cc: loster a:d hieliser

- w3 Tiia is d0 Cortity, Thot the snnened
30017 Remington Avenue | _ ,
Baltimore, Marvliand 21211

- N
::HFEFJH-

John ¥W. Hessian, III, Easquire
People's Counsel
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TOWSON, MD., __._.......Novesber 11 _ 19
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and published In Towson, Baltimore Couniy, Md., Smmxiscuath
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day of - Dacember. ., 19._ A2, the Sl publication
appearing on the __11th____. _dayof .- Novesher .
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BALTIMOL.E COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZLNING

County Office Building
111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204
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A Your Petition has been received and accepted for filing this 71t day
R of _ fepipales 190

Fo ol H__J,_/

WILLIAM E. HAMMOND

Fetitioner e ST LR

Zoning Coammissioner

Petitioner's Attorney

Reviewed by:

Spcclai
Exception

15h Electioc
Dristrici
ZOMING: Petition far
Special Ex n
LOCATION' Southwest
nide of Resaville Bivd , 204
i3 hof Rece Raad
DATE & TIME: Thurs
day, Dec 3, 19867 oy B30

B
PUBLIC HEARING
Roam |0, Coonty Ofiics
Buuding, 111 W Chera
peake Ave,, Towsan, Md,
The Zonizg Commis
sioner af Ba'timores Coun:

¥, h; autboriiy of ihe
gﬂiil' At n; Reg=in

: ." tioan o Haliimore County,
E{.’r'._'_ e v il kold s puk "z hearing
L Petitlen for Spacial Ex:
kL BRLR coplion for ome double
o LRt faced [12°228' illuminated
Bty = outdoor advertising stroc
i rth‘!
|;I;f""" . ARl ke pavend af lged is
ol b

> the Fiftssmit District of
Ry e Haltimors Counciy

A BEGINNING »t » paint
lpcated on the somibwest

wide of Tovaville Hosle

vard (70 § = wids} snd 408

lesl soulk o ¥ Haes Rasd (&0

foet wide}, 89 feet dram the
teiterlime +f Howerille
Houleverd ars throce rup

I mimg thy fellowing courves
o and divtances ) pouthwen
0 werly m distasee of 3 fet

o a paint, thenee 3) woot k-
wastarly & distence 7 16

fest 1o & poizt, thencs
northessierly & Slatuace of
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4 Fead b0 m paint, thenoe 4f 0500

sorthwenterly = divtasde |
of IE faet t0 the Beginning
Pk

firiag the properiy ol
Wayre Yullivan, za showe
oz plet plan Tiled =itk ks
Toeing Fl-ﬂ-ﬂl'ﬂl-

Hes.ing [Dewe Thure
day. Dee 3, 1082 m1 93 |
B

Poblic Mearing: Hoom |
104, Eunnlli Offsce Baild

ing, 111 Chesaprikie
Avypmme, Towmean
Maryl=ad

By (irder ot
willam [ Hamimand
Zoning Comimaeone |
Of Baltimore County

.cholas B, Commodari
Chairman, Zoning FPlans
Advisory Committee

e Times

Middle River, Mo , e 19’ ¢

This is 'o Certify, That the annexed
it

._II

was irserted in (e 1ooaivs. 2 newspaper printed

and rublished wn Baltimore County, once v fach
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of .7 SUCCESREIVE

weeks hefore the day el
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‘/T.*f ’ r’/ ":' (f b Puhlisher.

CLRTIFICATE OF POSTING

ICHNING DEPARTMEMNT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

[Hatrict
Tosted for

Feltion~r i

Lo ation of property

lis-alion o1 signs

F=marigs

i*osted by
Spmalary

Fucher of Signa:

Towson, Mory'ond

Iate of Posting
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